HTS

HYDRAULIC-TRUCK-SYSTEM H.T.S.

KOMPRESORU
GHH RAND

CS 1050iC

64 kW
1000 m’/h
2,5 BAR
398 kg

Hyncica s.r.o.

K Vinici 1422, Kolin 5
+420 321 768 144
+420 602 397 921
www.htsystem.cz
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KLOUBOVY HRIDEL - 300,- €

sklapéci hydraulika HYVA

nerez nadrz a montaiaz
po celé CR v cené
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